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 160actual viewing angle. 

 For indoor or outdoor use. 

 Equipped with adjustable swivel 

and mounting bracket for infinite 

adjustment. 

 Recommended mounting height: 8 

to 10 feet. 

 Comes fully assembled (no 

assembly). 

 
(RP-120 12” Mirror) 

 

 Use in the garage to see objects 
behind and beside your car. 

 The driveway to help you see 

traffic when an obstruction is 

blocking your view. 

 Clearly see the area behind you or 

around a corner, hidden entrance-

ways, or blind area around your 

home or business.    

 

Round Convex Mirrors 

 

                

Acrylic Mirrors 
Circular convex, Constructed of 

lightweight, shatterproof Plexiglas 
lenses with weatherproof backs and a 

heavy extruded rubber rim. Complete 

with adjustable swivel and mounting 

bracket. For indoor or outdoor use. 

Model 
RP-080 

RP-120 
RP-180 

RP-260 

RP-300 

RP-360 

Diameter 

8” 

12” 

18” 

26” 

30” 

36” 

Heavy-Duty Acrylic Mirrors 
Circular convex, Constructed of 

lightweight, shatterproof Plexiglas 
lenses with galvanized steel backs 

sealed with a rubber gasket. Our 

most durable unit. Complete with 

adjustable swivel and mounting 

bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.  

Model 

RP-080MR 

RP-120MR 

RP-180MR 

RP-260MR 

RP-300MR 

RP-360MR 

Diameter 

8” 

12” 

18” 

26” 

30” 

36” 

Glass Mirrors 
Circular convex, Constructed with 

weatherproof backs and a heavy 
extruded rubber rim. Complete with 

adjustable swivel and mounting 

bracket. For indoor or outdoor use. 

Model 
 

R-120 
R-180 

R-260 

R-300 

R-360 

Diameter 

 

12” 

18” 

26” 

30” 

36” 

Heavy-Duty Glass Mirrors 
Circular convex, Constructed with 

baked enamel steel backs sealed with 
a rubber gasket. Durable unit for 

virtually all uses. Complete with 

adjustable swivel and mounting 

bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.  

Model 

R-080MR 

R-120MR 

R-180MR 

R-260MR 

R-300MR 

R-360MR 

Diameter 

8” 

12” 

18” 

26” 

30” 

36” 
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