REFLECTION PRODUCTS, INC. SAFETY AND SECURITY PRODUCTS

- 160° + actual viewing angle.
- For indoor or outdoor use.
- Equipped with adjustable swivel and mounting bracket for infinite adjustment.
- Recommended mounting height: 8 to 10 feet.
- Comes fully assembled (no assembly).





(RP-120 12" Mirror)

- Use in the garage to see objects behind and beside your car.
- The driveway to help you see traffic when an obstruction is blocking your view.
- Clearly see the area behind you or around a corner, hidden entranceways, or blind area around your home or business.

Round Convex Mirrors

Acrylic Mirrors	Model	Diameter	Heavy-Duty Acrylic Mirrors	Model	Diameter
Circular convex, Constructed of	RP-080	8"	Circular convex, Constructed of	RP-080MR	8"
lightweight, shatterproof Plexiglas	RP-120	12"	lightweight, shatterproof Plexiglas	RP-120MR	12"
lenses with weatherproof backs and a	RP-180	18"	lenses with galvanized steel backs	RP-180MR	18"
heavy extruded rubber rim. Complete	RP-260	26"	sealed with a rubber gasket. Our	RP-260MR	26"
with adjustable swivel and mounting	RP-300	30"	most durable unit. Complete with	RP-300MR	30"
bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.	RP-360	36"	adjustable swivel and mounting	RP-360MR	36"
			bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.		
Glass Mirrors	Model	Diameter	Heavy-Duty Glass Mirrors	Model	Diameter
Circular convex, Constructed with			Circular convex, Constructed with	R-080MR	8"
weatherproof backs and a heavy	R-120	12"	baked enamel steel backs sealed with	R-120MR	12"
extruded rubber rim. Complete with	R-180	18"	a rubber gasket. Durable unit for	R-180MR	18"
adjustable swivel and mounting	R-260	26"	virtually all uses. Complete with	R-260MR	26"
bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.	R-300	30"	adjustable swivel and mounting	R-300MR	30"
	R-360	36"	bracket. For indoor or outdoor use.	R-360MR	36"



In the Garage





Business Uses





Driveways

